
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BITFLIP	FTC	FUNDRAISER	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $918.16
2025-09-01 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/25	to	8/31 txn_wNHJKvG -$77.27 $840.89
2025-09-02 Amazon txn_gnHPrPO -$54.50 $786.39
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Lauren	Dao txn_BZH8G0A $150.00 $936.39
2025-09-08 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/1	to	9/7 txn_OXH88ra -$10.50 $925.89
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Allison	Hamlett txn_V0HLL5A $25.00 $950.89
2025-09-11 Amazon txn_zVHyaXW -$76.27 $874.62
2025-09-15 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/8	to	9/14 txn_XGHQO7o -$1.75 $872.87
2025-09-15 Donation	from	Jared	Zieche txn_5wHR45m $215.06 $1,087.93
2025-09-19 Check	deposit txn_OXH89Pm $750.00 $1,837.93
2025-09-22 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/15	to	9/21 txn_lZHQMMQ -$67.55 $1,770.38
2025-09-27 Gobilda	Second	Order txn_OXH8Ya2 -$1,506.72 $263.66
2025-09-29 Amazon txn_zVHyQOw -$27.72 $235.94
2025-09-29 Amazon txn_2zHvLpe -$63.92 $172.02

WITHDRAWN:	$1,886.20.	DEPOSITED:	$1,140.06. $172.02

Bitflip	FTC	Fundraiser	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Bitflip	FTC	Fundraiser's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


